



Key	Key	Est. Quantity	Unit	Item Code	Brief Description of Item	HORIZONE CONSTRUCTION 1, LTD.		INTERNATIONAL EAGLE ENTERPRISES, INC.		J.A.R. CONSTRUCTION, INC.		JORDAN FOSTER CONSTRUCTION		DAN WILLIAMS COMPANY	
						Unit Bid	Total Amount	Unit Bid	Total Amount	Unit Bid	Total Amount	Unit Bid	Total Amount	Unit Bid	Total Amount
UNIT PRICE SCHEDULE: BASE BID ITEMS															
1	1	35	STA	100-6002	PREPARING ROW	\$212.00	7,420.00	\$350.00	\$12,250.00	\$500.00	\$17,500.00	\$300.00	10,500.00	\$150.00	\$5,250.00
1	2	18	EA	100-6004	PREPARING ROW (TREE) (12" TO 24")	\$212.00	3,816.00	\$250.00	\$4,500.00	\$540.00	\$9,720.00	\$200.00	3,600.00	\$1,000.00	\$18,000.00
####	3	53	SY	104-6009	REMOVING CONC (RIPRAP)	\$30.09	1,594.77	\$85.00	\$4,505.00	\$25.00	\$1,325.00	\$9.00	477.00	\$12.00	\$636.00
####	4	19	SY	104-6017	REMOVING CONC (DRIVEWAYS)	\$67.21	1,276.99	\$85.00	\$1,615.00	\$32.00	\$608.00	\$9.00	171.00	\$21.00	\$399.00
2	5	3112	LF	104-6022	REMOVING CONC (CURB AND GUTTER)	\$2.94	9,149.28	\$5.00	\$15,560.00	\$4.00	\$12,448.00	\$3.00	9,336.00	\$2.50	\$7,780.00
3	6	221	SY	104-6036	REMOVING CONC (SIDEWALKS OR RAMPS)	\$8.70	1,922.70	\$20.00	\$4,420.00	\$15.20	\$3,359.20	\$8.00	1,768.00	\$9.00	\$1,989.00
4	7	19	CY	104-6064	REMOVING CONC (MISC)	\$101.25	1,923.75	\$50.00	\$950.00	\$162.00	\$3,078.00	\$150.00	2,850.00	\$105.00	\$1,995.00
5	8	24,464	SY	105-6046	REMOVING STAB BASE AND ASPH PAV (0"-10")	\$4.45	108,864.80	\$5.00	\$122,320.00	\$4.40	\$107,641.60	\$3.00	73,392.00	\$6.50	\$159,016.00
6	9	15,979	CY	110-6001	EXCAVATION (ROADWAY)	\$5.48	87,564.92	\$6.00	\$95,874.00	\$12.25	\$195,742.75	\$5.00	79,895.00	\$18.00	\$287,622.00
7	10	188	CY	110-6003	EXCAVATION (SPECIAL)	\$46.18	8,681.84	\$20.00	\$3,760.00	\$22.00	\$4,136.00	\$9.00	1,692.00	\$20.00	\$3,760.00
8	11	170	CY	132-6002	EMBANKMENT(FINAL) (DENS CONT)(TY A)	\$27.50	4,675.00	\$25.00	\$4,250.00	\$27.00	\$4,590.00	\$8.00	1,360.00	\$50.00	\$8,500.00
9	12	1,209	CY	132-6006	EMBANKMENT(FINAL) (DENS CONT)(TY C)	\$21.20	25,630.80	\$9.00	\$10,881.00	\$10.00	\$12,090.00	\$7.00	8,463.00	\$40.00	\$48,360.00
####	13	1	LS	170-6001	IRRIGATION SYSTEM	\$19,610.00	19,610.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$28,600.00	\$28,600.00	\$27,000.00	27,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
####	14	4164	SY	192-6017	VEGITATIVE BARRIER	\$1.59	6,620.76	\$0.60	\$2,498.40	\$0.20	\$832.80	\$0.15	624.60	\$1.00	\$4,164.00
####	15	52	EA	192-6048	PLANT MATERIAL (MIN 4" CAL) (B&B)	\$795.00	41,340.00	\$800.00	\$41,600.00	\$702.00	\$36,504.00	\$700.00	36,400.00	\$800.00	\$41,600.00
####	16	26	EA	192-6075	PLANT MATERIAL (20IN BOX)(MULTI-TRUNK)	\$291.50	7,579.00	\$300.00	\$7,800.00	\$270.00	\$7,020.00	\$250.00	6,500.00	\$300.00	\$7,800.00
####	17	78	EA	192-XXXX	TREE STAKING	\$14.84	1,157.52	\$10.00	\$780.00	\$10.00	\$780.00	\$9.00	702.00	\$60.00	\$4,680.00
####	18	12	MO	193-6001	PLANT MAINTENANCE	\$2,120.00	25,440.00	\$1,100.00	\$13,200.00	\$919.00	\$11,028.00	\$850.00	10,200.00	\$800.00	\$9,600.00
####	19	12	MO	193-6007	IRRIGATION MAINTENANCE	\$2,120.00	25,440.00	\$1,100.00	\$13,200.00	\$919.00	\$11,028.00	\$650.00	7,800.00	\$400.00	\$4,800.00
####	20	5438	GAL	314-6003	EMULS ASPH (BS OR SUBGR TRT)(SS-1H)	\$3.00	16,314.00	\$6.00	\$32,628.00	\$4.00	\$21,752.00	\$8.00	43,504.00	\$4.00	\$21,752.00
####	21	3969	TON	340-6011	D-GR HMA (SQ) TY-B PG64-22	\$58.13	230,717.97	\$62.00	\$246,078.00	\$61.00	\$242,109.00	\$66.00	261,954.00	\$85.00	\$337,365.00
####	22	82	TON	340-6047	D-GR HMA (SQ) TY-C SAC-A PG70-22	\$80.16	6,573.12	\$80.00	\$6,560.00	\$140.00	\$11,480.00	\$96.00	7,872.00	\$300.00	\$24,600.00
####	23	373	TON	341-6010	D-GR HMA TY-B PG70-22	\$62.72	23,394.56	\$70.00	\$26,110.00	\$120.00	\$44,760.00	\$89.00	33,197.00	\$150.00	\$55,950.00
####	24	34474	SY	360-6004	CONC PVMT (CONT REINF-CRCP)(10")	\$40.84	1,407,918.16	\$44.00	\$1,516,856.00	\$47.00	\$1,620,278.00	\$50.00	1,723,700.00	\$60.00	\$2,068,440.00
####	25	4534	CY	400-6003	STRUCT EXCAVATION (PIPE)	\$8.75	39,672.50	\$5.00	\$22,670.00	\$13.30	\$60,302.20	\$12.00	54,408.00	\$0.01	\$45.34



Key	Key	Est. Quantity	Unit	Item Code	Brief Description of Item	HORIZONE CONSTRUCTION 1, LTD.		INTERNATIONAL EAGLE ENTERPRISES, INC.		J.A.R. CONSTRUCTION, INC.		JORDAN FOSTER CONSTRUCTION		DAN WILLIAMS COMPANY	
						Unit Bid	Total Amount	Unit Bid	Total Amount	Unit Bid	Total Amount	Unit Bid	Total Amount	Unit Bid	Total Amount
####	26	1685	CY	401-6001	FLOWABLE BACKFILL	\$54.65	92,085.25	\$70.00	\$117,950.00	\$86.00	\$144,910.00	\$85.00	143,225.00	\$125.00	\$210,625.00
	27	3072	LF	402-6001	TRENCH EXCAVATION PROTECTION	\$3.18	9,768.96	\$6.00	\$18,432.00	\$2.00	\$6,144.00	\$2.00	6,144.00	\$8.00	\$24,576.00
	28	144	LF	416-6029	DRILL SHAFT (RDWY ILL POLE)(30 IN)	\$312.70	45,028.80	\$325.00	\$46,800.00	\$319.00	\$45,936.00	\$300.00	43,200.00	\$350.00	\$50,400.00
	29	5	CY	420-6012	CL B CONC (MISC)	\$330.72	1,653.60	\$400.00	\$2,000.00	\$540.00	\$2,700.00	\$350.00	1,750.00	\$700.00	\$3,500.00
	30	63	CY	432-6024	RIP RAP (STONE COMMON) (DRY) (12 IN)	\$213.55	13,453.65	\$60.00	\$3,780.00	\$162.00	\$10,206.00	\$160.00	10,080.00	\$160.00	\$10,080.00
	31	61	LF	464-6003	RC PIPE (CL III) (18 IN)	\$113.92	6,949.12	\$72.00	\$4,392.00	\$49.00	\$2,989.00	\$63.00	3,843.00	\$85.00	\$5,185.00
	32	299	LF	464-6005	RC PIPE (CL III) (24 IN)	\$54.35	16,250.65	\$65.00	\$19,435.00	\$50.00	\$14,950.00	\$69.00	20,631.00	\$65.00	\$19,435.00
	33	446	LF	464-6007	RC PIPE (CL III) (30 IN)	\$54.41	24,266.86	\$104.00	\$46,384.00	\$76.00	\$33,896.00	\$93.00	41,478.00	\$95.00	\$42,370.00
	34	856	LF	464-6008	RC PIPE (CL III) (36 IN)	\$88.01	75,336.56	\$125.00	\$107,000.00	\$94.00	\$80,464.00	\$113.00	96,728.00	\$115.00	\$98,440.00
	35	262	LF	464-6009	RC PIPE (CL III) (42 IN)	\$114.97	30,122.14	\$146.00	\$38,252.00	\$118.00	\$30,916.00	\$144.00	37,728.00	\$160.00	\$41,920.00
	36	1011	LF	464-6010	RC PIPE (CL III) (48 IN)	\$133.39	134,857.29	\$165.00	\$166,815.00	\$149.00	\$150,639.00	\$199.00	201,189.00	\$200.00	\$202,200.00
	37	226	LF	464-6030	RC PIPE (ARCH) (CL III) (DES 1)	\$60.56	13,686.56	\$100.00	\$22,600.00	\$75.00	\$16,950.00	\$132.00	29,832.00	\$95.00	\$21,470.00
	38	9	EA	465-ELP1	INLET TY I	\$11,463.86	103,174.74	\$11,000.00	\$99,000.00	\$11,220.00	\$100,980.00	\$11,600.00	104,400.00	\$14,000.00	\$126,000.00
	39	1	EA	465-ELP2	INLET TY III	\$11,163.67	11,163.67	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$7,700.00	\$7,700.00	\$8,400.00	8,400.00	\$10,300.00	\$10,300.00
	40	8	EA	465-ELP3	72" DIA PRECAST MANHOLE	\$7,917.35	63,338.80	\$7,000.00	\$56,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$60,000.00	\$8,500.00	68,000.00	\$10,900.00	\$87,200.00
	41	4	EA	465-ELP4	72" DIA CAST-IN-PLACE MANHOLE	\$2,568.38	10,273.52	\$7,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$30,000.00	\$7,400.00	29,600.00	\$15,000.00	\$60,000.00
	42	7	EA	479-6001	ADJUSTING MANHOLES MANHOLE	\$1,471.43	10,300.01	\$600.00	\$4,200.00	\$260.66	\$1,824.62	\$480.00	3,360.00	\$1,000.00	\$7,000.00
	43	13	EA	479-6005	ADJUSTING MANHOLES (WATER VALVE BOX)	\$393.34	5,113.42	\$400.00	\$5,200.00	\$282.00	\$3,666.00	\$320.00	4,160.00	\$760.00	\$9,880.00
	44	4	EA	496-6002	REMOVE STR (INLET)	\$1,372.49	5,489.96	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$600.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,400.00	5,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$6,400.00
	45	107	LF	496-6007	REMOVE STR (PIPE)	\$43.93	4,700.51	\$35.00	\$3,745.00	\$16.00	\$1,712.00	\$14.00	1,498.00	\$65.00	\$6,955.00
####	46	1	LS	500-6001	MOBILIZATION	\$235,247.88	235,247.88	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$196,132.00	\$196,132.00	\$433,000.00	433,000.00	\$536,807.00	\$536,807.00
####	47	12	MO	502-6001	BARRICADES, SIGNS, & TRAFFIC HANDLING	\$9,010.00	108,120.00	\$15,000.00	\$180,000.00	\$10,300.00	\$123,600.00	\$9,000.00	108,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$264,000.00
	48	992	SY	506-6020	CONSTRUCTION EXITS (INSTALL) (TY I)	\$11.68	11,586.56	\$18.00	\$17,856.00	\$17.00	\$16,864.00	\$12.00	11,904.00	\$19.00	\$18,848.00
	49	992	SY	506-6024	CONSTRUCTION EXITS (REMOVE)	\$3.99	3,958.08	\$5.00	\$4,960.00	\$7.00	\$6,944.00	\$1.50	1,488.00	\$7.00	\$6,944.00
	50	51	EA	506-6036	SAND BAGS FOR EROSION CONTROL	\$87.87	4,481.37	\$10.00	\$510.00	\$6.00	\$306.00	\$6.00	306.00	\$9.00	\$459.00
	51	6235	LF	506-6038	TEMPORARY SEDIMENT CONTRL FENCE (INSTALL)	\$1.88	11,721.80	\$2.25	\$14,028.75	\$2.50	\$15,587.50	\$3.00	18,705.00	\$2.50	\$15,587.50



Key	Key	Est. Quantity	Unit	Item Code	Brief Description of Item	HORIZONE CONSTRUCTION 1, LTD.		INTERNATIONAL EAGLE ENTERPRISES, INC.		J.A.R. CONSTRUCTION, INC.		JORDAN FOSTER CONSTRUCTION		DAN WILLIAMS COMPANY	
						Unit Bid	Total Amount	Unit Bid	Total Amount	Unit Bid	Total Amount	Unit Bid	Total Amount	Unit Bid	Total Amount
	52	6235	LF	506-6039	TEMPORARY SEDIMENT CONTRL FENCE (REMOVE)	\$1.13	7,045.55	\$1.00	\$6,235.00	\$1.60	\$9,976.00	\$0.50	3,117.50	\$0.65	\$4,052.75
####	53	201	LF	506-6040	BIODEG EROSN CONT LOGS (INSL)(8")	\$23.07	4,637.07	\$5.00	\$1,005.00	\$4.50	\$904.50	\$5.00	1,005.00	\$5.00	\$1,005.00
####	54	201	LF	506-6043	BIODEG EROSN CONT LOGS (REMOVE)	\$20.96	4,212.96	\$1.00	\$201.00	\$2.20	\$442.20	\$1.00	201.00	\$3.00	\$603.00
LF ####	55	13704	LF	529-6005	CONC CURB (MONO) (TY II)	\$6.56	89,898.24	\$7.50	\$102,780.00	\$5.15	\$70,575.60	\$5.50	75,372.00	\$8.00	\$109,632.00
####	56	16	SY	530-6004	DRIVEWAYS (CONC)	\$325.67	5,210.72	\$100.00	\$1,600.00	\$80.60	\$1,289.60	\$46.00	736.00	\$140.00	\$2,240.00
####	57	843	SY	531-6001	CONCRETE SIDEWALKS (4")	\$34.58	29,150.94	\$30.00	\$25,290.00	\$41.00	\$34,563.00	\$33.00	27,819.00	\$45.00	\$37,935.00
####	58	5	EA	531-6004	CURB RAMPS (TY 1)	\$1,081.20	5,406.00	\$1,100.00	\$5,500.00	\$700.00	\$3,500.00	\$960.00	4,800.00	\$1,300.00	\$6,500.00
####	59	7	EA	531-6009	CURB RAMPS (TY 6)	\$1,081.20	7,568.40	\$1,100.00	\$7,700.00	\$700.00	\$4,900.00	\$960.00	6,720.00	\$1,300.00	\$9,100.00
	60	3	EA	531-6016	CURB RAMPS (TY 21)	\$1,081.20	3,243.60	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$900.00	\$2,700.00	\$1,200.00	3,600.00	\$1,700.00	\$5,100.00
	61	61.3	LF	540-6001	MTL W - BEAM GD FEN (TIM POS)	\$53.00	3,248.90	\$100.00	\$6,130.00	\$27.00	\$1,655.10	\$25.00	1,532.50	\$37.00	\$2,268.10
####	62	3	EA	610-6009	REMOVE RD IL ASM (TRANS-BASE)	\$2,650.00	7,950.00	\$2,800.00	\$8,400.00	\$2,700.00	\$8,100.00	\$2,500.00	7,500.00	\$3,300.00	\$9,900.00
	63	24	EA	610-6161	IN RD ILL AM (TY SA) 30T-4-4 (250W EQ) LED	\$7,400.92	177,622.08	\$7,500.00	\$180,000.00	\$7,600.00	\$182,400.00	\$7,000.00	168,000.00	\$9,400.00	\$225,600.00
####	64	3205	LF	618-6023	CONDT (PVC) (SCH 40) (2")	\$13.30	42,626.50	\$13.00	\$41,665.00	\$13.60	\$43,588.00	\$13.00	41,665.00	\$16.00	\$51,280.00
####	65	240	LF	618-6024	CONDT (PVC) (SCH 40) (2") (BORE)	\$33.92	8,140.80	\$34.00	\$8,160.00	\$34.60	\$8,304.00	\$32.00	7,680.00	\$43.00	\$10,320.00
####	66	320	LF	618-6029	CONDT (PVC) (SCH 40) (3")	\$19.23	6,153.60	\$20.00	\$6,400.00	\$19.60	\$6,272.00	\$18.00	5,760.00	\$24.00	\$7,680.00
	67	540	LF	618-6030	CONDT (PVC) (SCH 40) (3") (BORE)	\$42.93	23,182.20	\$44.00	\$23,760.00	\$43.76	\$23,630.40	\$41.00	22,140.00	\$54.00	\$29,160.00
####	68	1270	LF	620-6003	ELEC CONDR (NO 12) BARE	\$1.33	1,689.10	\$1.45	\$1,841.50	\$1.35	\$1,714.50	\$1.25	1,587.50	\$1.60	\$2,032.00
####	69	2540	LF	620-6004	ELEC CONDR (NO 12) INSULATED	\$1.33	3,378.20	\$1.45	\$3,683.00	\$1.35	\$3,429.00	\$1.25	3,175.00	\$1.60	\$4,064.00
####	70	2250	LF	620-6005	ELEC CONDR (NO 10) BARE	\$1.79	4,027.50	\$1.80	\$4,050.00	\$1.83	\$4,117.50	\$1.70	3,825.00	\$2.00	\$4,500.00
	71	4500	LF	620-6006	ELEC CONDR (NO 10) INSULATED	\$1.79	8,055.00	\$1.80	\$8,100.00	\$1.83	\$8,235.00	\$1.70	7,650.00	\$2.00	\$9,000.00
####	72	24	EA	624-6002	GROUND BOX TY A (122311) W/APRON	\$1,219.00	29,256.00	\$1,300.00	\$31,200.00	\$1,243.00	\$29,832.00	\$1,200.00	28,800.00	\$1,500.00	\$36,000.00
####	73	1	EA	628-6041	ELC SRV TY A 240/480 060 (NS)SS(E)GC(O)	\$7,307.64	7,307.64	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,000.00	7,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00
####	74	35	EA	644-6001	IN SM RD SUP & AM TY10 BWG(1) SA(P)	\$634.45	22,205.75	\$650.00	\$22,750.00	\$650.00	\$22,750.00	\$600.00	21,000.00	\$750.00	\$26,250.00
	75	9	EA	644-6004	IN SM RD SUP & AM TY10 BWG(1) SA(T)	\$718.12	6,463.08	\$650.00	\$5,850.00	\$732.00	\$6,588.00	\$700.00	6,300.00	\$850.00	\$7,650.00
####	76	3	EA	644-6076	REMOVE SM RD SN SUP & AM	\$132.50	397.50	\$175.00	\$525.00	\$135.00	\$405.00	\$125.00	375.00	\$130.00	\$390.00
	77	357	LF	662-6061	WZ ZN PAV MRK REMOV (W) 4" (DOT)	\$1.11	396.27	\$1.75	\$624.75	\$1.15	\$410.55	\$1.00	357.00	\$1.40	\$499.80



Key	Key	Est. Quantity	Unit	Item Code	Brief Description of Item	HORIZONE CONSTRUCTION 1, LTD.		INTERNATIONAL EAGLE ENTERPRISES, INC.		J.A.R. CONSTRUCTION, INC.		JORDAN FOSTER CONSTRUCTION		DAN WILLIAMS COMPANY	
						Unit Bid	Total Amount	Unit Bid	Total Amount	Unit Bid	Total Amount	Unit Bid	Total Amount	Unit Bid	Total Amount
	78	10494	LF	662-6063	WK ZN PAV MRK REMOV (W) 4" (SLD)	\$1.11	11,648.34	\$1.60	\$16,790.40	\$1.15	\$12,068.10	\$1.00	10,494.00	\$1.40	\$14,691.60
	79	24743	LF	662-6095	WK ZN PAV MRK REMOV (Y) 4" (SLD)	\$1.11	27,464.73	\$1.68	\$41,568.24	\$1.15	\$28,454.45	\$1.00	24,743.00	\$1.40	\$34,640.20
####	80	10,840	LF	666-6003	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 4" (BRK) (100 MIL)	\$0.37	4,010.80	\$0.65	\$7,046.00	\$0.50	\$5,420.00	\$0.35	3,794.00	\$0.45	\$4,878.00
	81	5,085	LF	666-6012	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 4" (SLD) (100 MIL)	\$0.37	1,881.45	\$0.75	\$3,813.75	\$0.50	\$2,542.50	\$0.35	1,779.75	\$0.45	\$2,288.25
	82	935	LF	666-6036	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 8" (SLD) (100 MIL)	\$0.74	691.90	\$1.25	\$1,168.75	\$1.00	\$935.00	\$0.70	654.50	\$0.90	\$841.50
	83	775	LF	666-6042	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 12" (SLD) (100 MIL)	\$1.70	1,317.50	\$3.50	\$2,712.50	\$2.00	\$1,550.00	\$1.60	1,240.00	\$2.00	\$1,550.00
	84	95	LF	666-6048	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 24" (SLD) (100 MIL)	\$3.39	322.05	\$6.00	\$570.00	\$3.50	\$332.50	\$3.50	332.50	\$4.00	\$380.00
	85	12	EA	666-6054	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) (ARROW) (100 MIL)	\$84.80	1,017.60	\$130.00	\$1,560.00	\$87.00	\$1,044.00	\$80.00	960.00	\$100.00	\$1,200.00
	86	12	EA	666-6078	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) (WORD) (100 MIL)	\$84.80	1,017.60	\$140.00	\$1,680.00	\$87.00	\$1,044.00	\$80.00	960.00	\$100.00	\$1,200.00
	87	52	EA	666-6102	REF PAV MRK TY I (W) 36" (YLD TRI) (100 MIL)	\$5.30	275.60	\$60.00	\$3,120.00	\$6.00	\$312.00	\$5.00	260.00	\$6.00	\$312.00
	88	15	EA	666-6105	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) (BIKE ARROW) (100 MIL)	\$95.40	1,431.00	\$115.00	\$1,725.00	\$100.00	\$1,500.00	\$90.00	1,350.00	\$115.00	\$1,725.00
	89	15	EA	666-6111	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) (BIKE SYML) (100 MIL)	\$196.10	2,941.50	\$160.00	\$2,400.00	\$200.00	\$3,000.00	\$185.00	2,775.00	\$200.00	\$3,000.00
	90	1,136	EA	666-6117	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) (BIKE DOT) (100MIL)	\$2.12	2,408.32	\$0.80	\$908.80	\$2.20	\$2,499.20	\$2.00	2,272.00	\$2.50	\$2,840.00
	91	5	EA	666-6156	REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y) (MED NOSE) (100MIL)	\$159.00	795.00	\$215.00	\$1,075.00	\$162.00	\$810.00	\$150.00	750.00	\$200.00	\$1,000.00
	92	17,061	LF	666-6224	PAVEMENT SEALER 4"	\$0.08	1,364.88	\$0.30	\$5,118.30	\$0.10	\$1,706.10	\$0.10	1,706.10	\$0.10	\$1,706.10
	93	935	LF	666-6226	PAVEMENT SEALER 8"	\$0.13	121.55	\$0.70	\$654.50	\$0.15	\$140.25	\$0.10	93.50	\$0.15	\$140.25
	94	775	LF	666-6228	PAVEMENT SEALER 12"	\$0.27	209.25	\$1.00	\$775.00	\$1.00	\$775.00	\$0.20	155.00	\$0.30	\$232.50
	95	95	LF	666-6230	PAVEMENT SEALER 24"	\$0.53	50.35	\$2.00	\$190.00	\$1.00	\$95.00	\$0.50	47.50	\$0.65	\$61.75
	96	27	EA	666-6231	PAVEMENT SEALER (ARROW)	\$15.90	429.30	\$85.00	\$2,295.00	\$16.50	\$445.50	\$15.00	405.00	\$20.00	\$540.00
	97	12	EA	666-6232	PAVEMENT SEALER (WORD)	\$15.90	190.80	\$85.00	\$1,020.00	\$16.50	\$198.00	\$15.00	180.00	\$20.00	\$240.00
	98	5	EA	666-6233	PAVEMENT SEALER (MED NOSE)	\$26.50	132.50	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$27.00	\$135.00	\$25.00	125.00	\$33.00	\$165.00
	99	15	EA	666-6241	PAVEMENT SEALER (SYMBOL)	\$15.90	238.50	\$100.00	\$1,500.00	\$16.50	\$247.50	\$15.00	225.00	\$20.00	\$300.00
	100	52	EA	666-6243	PAVDIEMENT SEALER (YLD TRI)	\$3.18	165.36	\$25.00	\$1,300.00	\$3.50	\$182.00	\$3.00	156.00	\$4.00	\$208.00
	101	224	EA	672-6014	TRAFFIC BUTTON TY II - C-R	\$2.54	568.96	\$6.00	\$1,344.00	\$3.00	\$672.00	\$2.50	560.00	\$3.00	\$672.00
	102	760	LF	677-6001	ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (4")	\$1.59	1,208.40	\$1.80	\$1,368.00	\$2.00	\$1,520.00	\$1.50	1,140.00	\$2.00	\$1,520.00



Key	Key	Est. Quantity	Unit	Item Code	Brief Description of Item	HORIZONE CONSTRUCTION 1, LTD.		INTERNATIONAL EAGLE ENTERPRISES, INC.		J.A.R. CONSTRUCTION, INC.		JORDAN FOSTER CONSTRUCTION		DAN WILLIAMS COMPANY	
						Unit Bid	Total Amount	Unit Bid	Total Amount	Unit Bid	Total Amount	Unit Bid	Total Amount	Unit Bid	Total Amount
	103	17,061	LF	678-6001	PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (4")	\$0.11	1,876.71	\$0.25	\$4,265.25	\$0.11	\$1,876.71	\$0.10	1,706.10	\$0.12	\$2,047.32
	104	935	LF	678-6004	PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (8")	\$0.21	196.35	\$0.50	\$467.50	\$0.22	\$205.70	\$0.20	187.00	\$0.25	\$233.75
	105	775	LF	678-6006	PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (12")	\$1.06	821.50	\$0.60	\$465.00	\$1.10	\$852.50	\$1.00	775.00	\$1.30	\$1,007.50
	106	95	LF	678-6008	PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (24")	\$2.12	201.40	\$0.80	\$76.00	\$3.00	\$285.00	\$2.00	190.00	\$2.50	\$237.50
	107	27	EA	678-6009	PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (ARROW)	\$37.10	1,001.70	\$15.00	\$405.00	\$38.00	\$1,026.00	\$35.00	945.00	\$47.00	\$1,269.00
	108	12	EA	678-6016	PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (WORD)	\$37.10	445.20	\$20.00	\$240.00	\$38.00	\$456.00	\$35.00	420.00	\$47.00	\$564.00
	109	15	EA	678-6021	PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (SYMBOL)	\$37.10	556.50	\$20.00	\$300.00	\$38.00	\$570.00	\$35.00	525.00	\$47.00	\$705.00
	110	25	EA	678-6023	PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (YLD TRI)	\$3.18	79.50	\$8.00	\$200.00	\$3.50	\$87.50	\$3.00	75.00	\$8.00	\$200.00
	111	5	EA	678-6024	PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (MED NOSE)	\$53.00	265.00	\$22.00	\$110.00	\$54.00	\$270.00	\$50.00	250.00	\$25.00	\$125.00
	112	1	EA	681-6001	TEMP TRAFFIC SIGNALS	\$73,131.52	73,131.52	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$74,600.00	\$74,600.00	\$70,000.00	70,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00
	113	4	EA	690-6007	REPLACE OF GROUND BOXES	\$1,364.22	5,456.88	\$1,400.00	\$5,600.00	\$1,400.00	\$5,600.00	\$1,300.00	5,200.00	\$1,300.00	\$5,200.00
	114	281	CY	1005-6001	LOOSE AGGREGATE FOR GROUND COVER (TY1)	\$63.60	17,871.60	\$75.00	\$21,075.00	\$60.00	\$16,860.00	\$55.00	15,455.00	\$85.00	\$23,885.00
	115	68	CY	1005-6002	LOOSE AGGREGATE FOR GROUND COVER (TYII)	\$63.60	4,324.80	\$120.00	\$8,160.00	\$86.00	\$5,848.00	\$80.00	5,440.00	\$90.00	\$6,120.00
TOTAL SUM OF BASE BID ITEMS						Totals \$:	\$ 3,843,033.70	Totals \$:	\$ 4,198,722.39	Totals \$:	\$ 4,241,076.13	Totals \$:	\$ 4,457,658.05	Totals \$:	\$ 5,839,872.71
TOTAL BID AMOUNT						\$	3,843,033.70	\$	4,198,722.39	\$	4,241,076.13	\$	4,457,658.05	\$	5,839,872.71